
Transcription
Pierre	Montreuille

J.	S.	BACH
BWV	551

praeludium	et	fuga
Trompette	en	Si♭
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Fuga	(	=	66)

Praeludium	(	=	69)















BACH	-	BWV	551
TROMPETTE



87

85

82

78

73

76

69

65

59

51








































 



 



 

   
 
 

 

 
 


 

 
 












 
  

  



 



 

 





  

 



 





 

   

   


  





 

 













 



 




 

   










 


 




  







  

  
 


 

 

 


 
 

  

    
 
  


 



  




  






















 















 























2
BACH	-	BWV	551
TROMPETTE


